
ALL-TIME STATE MEET SCHOOL RESULTS
In an effort to judge the strength of programs through time, Bill Miles first compiled this

 listing in 1976. It has been updated through the current season and they represent a 

comparison of all schools that have ever placed in the top five in a Minnesota State Meet 

(Class AA since 1976, AAA since 2021).  If a team wins the State they get 6 points, second gets them 4, 

third gets them 3, fourth gets them 2, and fifth gets them 1 point.

School Pts. Yrs. School Pts. Yrs.

1 Mpls. Southwest 162 35 Hibbing 8 2

2 WAYZATA 108 23 40 St. James 7 5

3 Duluth Central 65 17 Bemidji 7 5

4 Stillwater 63 17 Mpls. Central 7 4

5 Mpls. Roosevelt 53 17 Albert Lea 7 3

6 Hopkins (Eisenhower) 45 12 44 New Richland 7 2

Edina 45 16 Rochester (J. Marshall) 6 3

8 Mounds View 41 15 St. Paul Highland Park 6 2

9 White Bear Lake 40 15 47 Silver Bay 5 2

10 Burnsville 39 8 Apple Valley 5 2

11 Eden Prairie 37 12 Brainerd 5 2

12 St. Louis Park 31 9 Mpls. Washburn 5 2

13 Mpls. South 29 7 51 Hill-Murray 4 2

14 Lakeville (North) 28 9 Faribault 4 2

15 Rosemount 25 9 Rocori 4 1

Roseville (Ramsey) 25 8 White Bear Mariner 4 1

Winona 25 8 Rochester Mayo 4 1

18 Osseo 24 10 Forest Lake 4 1

19 Duluth East 22 8 Bloomington Lincoln 4 1

20 Mankato (West) 19 8 Red Wing 4 2

21 Duluth Denfeld 17 7 59 Richfield 3 1

22 Robb. Armstrong 16 6 Hastings 3 1

Austin 16 4 Maple Grove 3 1

Marshall 16 3 62 Park Center 2 1

Willmar 16 3 Blaine 2 1

26 Minnetonka 14 5 Mpls. North 2 1

27 Grand Rapids 13 6 St. Thomas Academy 2 1

28 St. Paul Cretin 12 4 St. Michael-Albertville 2 1

Anoka 12 4 Bloomington Jefferson 2 2

Esko/Cloquet 12 2 68 Little Falls 1 1

31 Alexandria 11 4 St. Paul Como Park 1 1

St. Paul Johnson 11 3 Northfield 1 1

33 Owatonna 10 5 Sartell-St. Stephen 1 1

34 Mpls. West 8 4 Eastview 1 1

Robbinsdale 8 3 Hutchinson 1 1

Worthington 8 3 Chaska 1 1

St. Paul Central 8 3 Rochester Century 1 1

Moorhead 8 3 Prior Lake 1 1



TOP TEAMS SINCE 1968
(when Wayzata began its XC program)

School Pts. Yrs. School Pts. Yrs.

1 WAYZATA 108 23 Red Wing 4 2

2 Stillwater 63 17 46 Richfield 3 1

3 Mpls. Southwest 56 13 Hastings 3 1

4 Hopkins 43 11 St. Paul Central 3 1

5 Burnsville 39 8 Maple Grove 3 1

6 Mounds View 38 13 50 Austin 2 1

7 Eden Prairie 37 12 Blaine 2 1

Edina 37 13 Albert Lea 2 1

9 White Bear Lake 29 12 Duluth Denfeld 2 1

10 Lakeville (North) 28 9 Park Center 2 1

11 Mpls. South 27 6 St. Thomas Academy 2 1

12 Rosemount 25 9 St. Michael-Albertville 2 1

Winona 25 8 Bloomington Jefferson 2 2

14 Roseville (Ramsey) 23 7 58 Little Falls 1 1

15 Osseo 21 8 St. Paul Como Park 1 1

16 Duluth East 19 7 Sartell-St. Stephen 1 1

17 Mankato West 17 7 Northfield 1 1

18 Robb. Armstrong 16 6 Eastview 1 1

Marshall 16 3 Hutchinson 1 1

Willmar 16 3 Chaska 1 1

21 St. Paul Cretin 12 4 Rochester Century 1 1

Anoka 12 4 Prior Lake 1 1

Esko/Cloquet 12 2

24 Alexandria 11 4

25 Owatonna 10 4

26 Minnetonka 8 3

27 Bemidji 7 5

Mpls. Roosevelt 7 3

New Richmond 7 2

Moorhead 7 2

31 Rochester J. Marshall 6 3

St. Paul Highland Park 6 2

33 St. Louis Park 5 2

Apple Valley 5 2

Brainerd 5 2

36 Hill-Murray 4 2

Faribault 4 2

Bloomington Lincoln 4 1

Silver Bay 4 1

Rocori 4 1

Forest Lake 4 1

White Bear Mariner 4 1



Rochester Mayo 4 1

Mpls. Washburn 4 1


